
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2     The Bar Method - Template Project Schedule 140 days Mon 10/10/16 Fri 4/21/17

3

4 PRE DESIGN 15 days Mon 10/10/16 Fri 10/28/16

12

13 DESIGN CONTRACTING 10 days Mon 10/31/16 Fri 11/11/16

17

18 DESIGN PHASE: 32 days Mon 11/14/16 Tue 12/27/16

44

45 PERMITTING PHASE: 40 days Thu 12/29/16 Thu 2/23/17

57

58 BID PHASE: 36 days Thu 12/29/16 Fri 2/17/17

68

69 CONTRACT APPROVAL PHASE: 5 days Mon 2/20/17 Fri 2/24/17

73

74 PRE CONSTRUCTION PHASE: 10 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 3/10/17

78

79 CONSTRUCTION PHASE: 30 days Mon 3/13/17 Fri 4/21/17
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